2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Overall Finish List - Girls
Class A Girls
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Pipi Eitel
Kimberly Peacock
Beatrix Frissell
Sarah Passey
Morgan Vosler
Madisan Chavez
Emily Kuehn
Jaycie Schmalz
Bree Lewis
Kendyl Pierson
Molly Sitter

Ella Greenberg
Braya Hobson
Charlie Bellrock
Mei Li Stevens
Albany Jessop
Genevieve Delorme
Lizzie Vosler
Kadia Miller

Ti'El Lochridge
Naima Crowl
Josephine Vardell
Jessica Henson
Heidi Nisly
Journey Erickson
Larissa Saarel
Katie Arterburn
Sarah Griffin
Lizzie Wisecup
Lilli Day

Michelle Wall
Raina Crowell
Abby McGee
Lizzy Mattson
Jessica McCoy
Kara Wissenbach
Olivia Fehr
Ashley Bearchild
Kaylee Nystrom
Haley Broberg
Ashley Brand
Tailer Tintinger
Kara Mohr
Haylie Peacock
Janelle Brien
Heidi Lykins
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Custer County
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Taylor Monro
Lauren Hansen
Sydney Kelsey
Kaylie Palmer
Megann Hanson
Vandree Old Person
Kaitlyn Lodahl
Guan Yin Stevens
Jaiden White
Gwen Seeley
Jayden McGowen
Kendra Zander
Becca Parker
Emily Smith

Malia Seeley
Erika Madplume
Quinn Motichka
Chloe Keller
Nicole Parsons
Alleah Jordan
Abby Reitz

Katie Vanslyke
Madison Rodgers
Riley Anderson
Helena Schoonen
Sylvie Schoenen
Kylie Habeck
Hanna Stokke
Amelia Miller
Wakiyawin Shawl
Megan Lund
Rachael Rupp
Marissa Giese
Heather Baker
Veronica Reed
Cierra Lave
Kyrstyn Price
Kassidi Walker
Kat Kannenwisher
Molly Hansen
Christine Johnson
Julia Hickey
Kendra Kaufman
Raychel Hoerner
Tessa Hill

Jaida Bynum

Ivy Southworth
Melanie Jones
Erica Lykins
Addy Day
Jackqueline Westman
Samantha Reed
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99 99 2394 Grace Schwenk Frenchtown/Alberton 7:10 8:14 8:07 23:32.8 7:51/M
100 100 2371 Courtney Brand Fergus 7:10 8:17 8:08 23:36.7 7:52/M
O'All Place Adj Place Mile 1 Mile 2 Mile 3
101 101 2347 Channing Ellingson Custer County 7:04 8:27 8:05 23:38.1 7:53/IM
102 102 2458 Sabrina Wolcott Laurel 7:16 8:21 8:11 23:49.5 7:56/M
103 103 2452 Danae Fipula Ankney Laurel 7:15 8:21 8:13 23:49.9 7:56/M
104 104 2455 Hannahbelle Peterson Laurel 7:21 8:13 8:15 23:50.8 7:57IM
105 105 2510 Joslyn Carlson Stevensville 7:18 8:25 8:07 23:51.0 7:57/IM
106 106 2244 Serena Nelson Beaverhead County 7:26 8:23 8:04 23:54.5 7:58/M
107 107 2408 Grace Kemp Hamilton 7:38 8:20 7:57 23:56.4 7:59/M
108 108 2443 Lilly Taly Havre 7:26 8:28 8:13 24:08.9 8:03/M
109 109 2246 Kathleen Tatarka Beaverhead County 7:30 8:26 8:13 24:10.4 8:03/M
110 110 2499 Breanna Frank Sidney 7:32 8:26 8:11 24:10.4 8:03/M
111 111 2346 Mija Cornelius Custer County 7:26 8:49 8:10 24:27.2 8:09/M
112 112 2501 Brianna Lunderby Sidney 7:32 8:29 8:43 24:45.8 8:15/M
113 113 2388 Rozinka Annie Frenchtown/Alberton 7:51 8:48 8:09 24:48.7 8:16/M
114 114 3192 Katie Ostermiller Laurel 7:37 8:38 8:32 24:49.4 8:16/M
115 115 2444 Meggie Zook Havre 7:39 8:39 8:34 24:53.7 8:18/M
116 116 2279 Elise Neuman Billings Central Catholic 7:40 8:49 8:28 24:58.0 8:19/M
117 117 2409 Lauren Kimzey Hamilton 7:38 8:50 8:36 25:05.6 8:22/M
118 118 2524 Adia Saurey Whitefish 7:26 8:55 8:48 25:11.1 8:24/M
119 119 2281 Shay Smith Billings Central Catholic 7:40 9:14 9:02 25:57.0 8:39/M
120 120 2280 Margory Orr Billings Central Catholic 8:01 9:02 8:53 25:58.5 8:39/M
121 121 2345 Sierra Brown Custer County 7:26 9:31 9:06 26:05.0 8:41/M
122 122 2277 Bailey Fox Billings Central Catholic 8:24 9:49 9:41 27:54.6 9:18/M

Team Summary Report - Girls

Class A Girls
Top 5 ---- Finishers ----
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Hardin 91 6 14 15 25 31 54 83
Top 5 Times: 1:39:28.92
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2 Whitefish 97 12 13 22 23 27 35 118
Top 5 Times: 1:39:46.98
3 Corvallis 115 9 16 24 30 36 37 88
Top 5 Times: 1:40:47.96
4 Columbia Falls 138 2 17 32 43 44 51 90
Top 5 Times: 1:41:10.11
5 Polson 152 3 11 21 56 61 63 96
Top 5 Times: 1:41:31.20
6 Belgrade 198 1 18 48 57 74 79 86
Top 5 Times: 1:43:10.79
7 Hamilton 222 4 8 59 66 85 107 117
Top 5 Times: 1:44:20.57
8 Beaverhead County 251 20 28 64 68 71 106 109
Top 5 Times: 1:46:08.65
9 Fergus 272 41 49 53 60 69 93 100
Top 5 Times: 1:47:15.01
10 Dawson County 285 7 47 58 84 89
Top 5 Times: 1:47:19.70
11 Havre 292 19 39 65 75 94 108 115
Top 5 Times: 1:47:41.38
12 Browning 309 38 52 62 76 81 92 98
Top 5 Times: 1:48:33.50
13 Frenchtown/Alberton 326 34 55 73 77 87 99 113
Top 5 Times: 1:49:01.20
14 Laurel 352 29 40 78 102 103 104 114
Top 5 Times: 1:51:23.50
15 Custer County 367 5 70 80 101 111 121
Top 5 Times: 1:51:30.39
16 Stevensville 385 42 46 95 97 105
Top 5 Times: 1:52:09.89
17 Sidney 425 45 67 91 110 112
Top 5 Times: 1:54:29.42
18 Billings Central Catholic 559 82 116 119 120 122
Top 5 Times: 2:07:14.26
Inc. Butte Central Catholic 1 finishers 33
Inc. Park 4 finishers 10 26 50 72

Final Team Results - Girls

Class A Girls
Team - Hardin Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:39:28.92 Ave Time:19:53.78

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2422 Madisan Chavez 12 6 6 19:22.3 19:22.3 00:00.0
2 2421 Charlie Bellrock 9 14 20 19:345 38:56.8 00:12.2
3 2428 Mei Li Stevens 12 15 35 19:38.4 58:35.1 00:16.0
4 2424 Journey Erickson 9 25 60 20:18.9 18:54.0 00:56.6
5 2429 Michelle Wall 11 31 91 20:34.9 39:28.9 01:12.6
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6 2427 Guan Yin Stevens 12 -54 -145 21:25.1 00:54.1 02:02.8
7 2426 Kyrstyn Price 10 -83 -228 22:26.8 23:20.8 03:04.5
Team - Whitefish Finish Position
Team Score (places): 97 Team Score (times): 1:39:46.98 Ave Time:19:57.40
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2519 Ella Greenberg 10 12 12 19:28.9 19:28.9 00:00.0
2 2522 Braya Hobson 10 13 25 19:29.1  38:58.0 00:00.2
3 2526 Josephine Vardell 9 22 47 20:08.7 59:06.7 00:39.8
4 2521 Jessica Henson 9 23 70 20:12.6  19:19.3 00:43.7
5 2518 Katie Arterburn 9 27 97 20:27.7  39:47.0 00:58.8
6 2523 Jessica McCoy 12 -35 -132 20:41.3 00:28.3 01:12.4
7 2524 Adia Saurey 12 -118 -250 25:11.1 25:39.4 05:42.2

Team - Corvallis Finish Position

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:40:47.96 Ave Time:20:09.59
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2330 Bree Lewis 9 9 9 19:26.3  19:26.3 00:00.0
2 2329 Albany Jessop 11 16 25 19:48.3 39:14.6 00:22.0
3 2331 Heidi Nisly 12 24 49 20:14.6 59:29.1 00:48.3
4 2326 Lilli Day 9 30 79 20:32.6 20:01.7 01:06.3
5 2333 Kara Wissenbach 10 36 115 20:46.2  40:48.0 01:19.9
6 2327 Olivia Fehr 11 -37 -152 20:49.4 01:37.4 01:23.1
7 2328 Julia Hickey 12 -88 -240 22:34.6 24:12.0 03:08.3

Team - Columbia Falls Finish Position

Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 1:41:10.11 Ave Time:20:14.02
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2316 Kimberly Peacock 9 2 2 18:31.0 18:31.0 00:00.0
2 2310 Genevieve Delorme 10 17 19 19:53.3  38:24.2 01:22.3
3 2309 Raina Crowell 11 32 51 20:35.8  59:00.0 02:04.8
4 2314 Kara Mohr 9 43 94 21:05.1 20:05.0 02:34.1
5 2315 Haylie Peacock 12 44 138 21:05.1 41:10.1 02:34.1
6 2311 Megann Hanson 11 -51 -189 21:21.5 02:31.6 02:50.5
7 2312 Raychel Hoerner 10 -90 -279 22:36.5 25:08.1 04:05.5

Team - Polson Finish Position

Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:41:31.20 Ave Time:20:18.24
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2483 Beatrix Frissell 10 3 3 18:49.2 18:49.2 00:00.0
2 2487 Molly Sitter 10 11 14 19:28.6  38:17.8 00:39.3
3 2481 Naima Crowl 11 21 35 20:02.7 58:20.5 01:13.5
4 2485 Gwen Seeley 9 56 91 21:30.9 19514 02:41.6
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5 2486 Malia Seeley 11 61 152 21:39.8 41:31.2 02:50.6
6 2484 Quinn Motichka 11 -63 -215 21:46.4 03:17.6 02:57.1
7 2482 Addy Day 9 -96 -311 23:06.9 26:24.5 04:17.7
Team - Belgrade Finish Position
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:43:10.79 Ave Time:20:38.16
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2260 Pipi Eitel 12 1 1 18:17.5 18:17.5 00:00.0
2 2267 Lizzie Vosler 12 18 19 19:55.5 38:13.1 01:38.0
3 2262 Lauren Hansen 12 48 67 21:15.4 59:28.4 02:57.8
4 2264 Jayden McGowen 10 57 124 21:35.8 21:04.2 03:18.2
5 2266 Hanna Stokke 10 74 198 22:06.6 43:10.8 03:49.1
6 2261 Marissa Giese 10 -79 -277 22:15.8 05:26.6 03:58.3
7 2263 Molly Hansen 11 -86 -363 22:31.9 27:58.5 04:14.4
Team - Hamilton Finish Position
Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (times): 1:44:20.57 Ave Time:20:52.11
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2411 Sarah Passey 9 4 4 18:58.4 18:58.4 00:00.0
2 2412 Jaycie Schmalz 12 8 12 19:24.8  38:23.2 00:26.4
8 2410 Becca Parker 10 59 71 21:38.7 00:01.9 02:40.3
4 2406 Alleah Jordan 12 66 137 21:49.4 21:51.3 02:51.0
5 2407 Kat Kannenwisher 10 85 222 22:29.3 44:20.6 03:30.9
6 2408 Grace Kemp 10 -107 -329 23:56.4 08:17.0 04:58.0
7 2409 Lauren Kimzey 10 -117 -446 25:05.6 33:22.6 06:07.2
Team - Beaverhead County Finish Position
Team Score (places): 251 Team Score (times): 1:46:08.65 Ave Time:21:13.73
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2243 Ti'El Lochridge 10 20 20 19:59.8 19:59.8 00:00.0
2 2241 Sarah Griffin 11 28 48 20:31.1 40:31.0 00:31.3
3 2242 Chloe Keller 10 64 112 21:47.1 02:18.1 01:47.3
4 2247 Katie Vanslyke 9 68 180 21:52.5 24:10.6 01:52.7
5 2245 Helena Schoonen 10 71 251 21:58.1 46:08.6 01:58.3
6 2244 Serena Nelson 11 -106 -357 23:54.5 10:03.2 03:54.7
7 2246 Kathleen Tatarka 12 -109 -466 24:10.4 34:13.6 04:10.6

Team - Fergus Finish Position

Team Score (places): 272 Team Score (times): 1:47:15.01 Ave Time:21:27.00
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2370 Ashley Brand 10 41 41 21:00.7 21:00.7 00:00.0
2 2373 Sydney Kelsey 9 49 90 21:16.4 42:17.1 00:15.6
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3 2374 Kaitlyn Lodahl 12 53 143 21:24.6  03:41.7 00:23.9
4 2377 Emily Smith 9 60 203 21:39.2  25:20.9 00:38.4
5 2376 Madison Rodgers 12 69 272 21:54.1 47:15.0 00:53.4
6 2378 vy Southworth 11 -93 -365 22:51.3 10:06.3 01:50.6
7 2371 Courtney Brand 11 -100 -465 23:36.7 33:43.0 02:36.0
Team - Dawson County Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 285 Team Score (times): 1:47:19.70 Ave Time:21:27.94
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2359 Emily Kuehn 11 7 7 19:245 19:245 00:00.0
2 2360 Taylor Monro 9 a7 54 21:12.1  40:36.6 01:47.6
3 2362 Kendra Zander 12 58 112 21:38.5 02:15.1 02:14.0
4 2361 Kassidi Walker 9 84 196 22:28.7 24:43.7 03:04.2
5 2358 Kendra Kaufman 10 89 285 22:36.0 47:19.7 03:11.5

Team - Havre Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 292 Team Score (times): 1:47:41.38 Ave Time:21:32.28
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2440 Kadia Miller 9 19 19 19:59.5 19:59.5 00:00.0
2 2441 Kaylee Nystrom 11 39 58 20:53.7 40:53.3 00:54.2
3 2442 Nicole Parsons 12 65 123 21:47.9 02:41.2 01:48.3
4 2439 Amelia Miller 11 75 198 22:08.7 24:49.9 02:09.2
5 2438 Melanie Jones 9 94 292 22:51.5 47:41.4 02:52.0
6 2443 Lilly Taly 9 -108 -400 24:08.9 11:50.3 04:09.3
7 2444 Meggie Zook 12 -115 -515 24:53.7 36:43.9 04:54.1
Team - Browning Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 309 Team Score (times): 1:48:33.50 Ave Time:21:42.70
Bib No Name QO'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2289 Ashley Bearchild 11 38 38 20:52.5 20:52.5 00:00.0
2 2293 Vandree Old Person 9 52 90 21:23.4  42:15.9 00:30.9
3 2292 Erika Madplume 12 62 152 21:44.4  04:00.2 00:51.9
4 2296 Wakiyawin Shawl 9 76 228 22:11.2 26:11.4 01:18.7
5 2295 Veronica Reed 10 81 309 22:22.1 48:33.5 01:29.6
6 2291 Jaida Bynum 10 -92 -401 22:46.2 11:19.7 01:53.8
7 2294 Samantha Reed 12 -98 -499 23:23.7 34:43.4 02:31.2

Team - Frenchtown/Alberton Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (times): 1:49:01.20 Ave Time:21:48.24
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2393 Lizzy Mattson 11 34 34 20:41.1  20:41.1 00:00.0
2 2395 Jaiden White 9 55 89 21:30.8 42:11.9 00:49.8
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3 2389 Kylie Habeck 11 73 162 22:04.0 04:15.9 01:22.9
4 2392 Megan Lund 10 77 239 22:13.1  26:29.0 01:32.0
5 2391 Christine Johnson 12 87 326 22:32.2 49:01.2 01:51.1
6 2394 Grace Schwenk 11 -99 -425 23:32.8 12:33.9 02:51.7
7 2388 Rozinka Annie 9 -113 -538 24:48.7 37:22.7 04:07.6
Team - Laurel Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 352 Team Score (times): 1:51:23.50 Ave Time:22:16.70
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2457 Lizzie Wisecup 9 29 29 20:32.0 20:32.0 00:00.0
2 2453 Haley Broberg 10 40 69 20:58.8 41:30.8 00:26.9
3 2456 Rachael Rupp 10 78 147 22:13.3 03:44.1 01:41.3
4 2458 Sabrina Wolcott 11 102 249 23:49.5 27:33.6 03:17.5
5 2452 Danae Fipula Ankney 11 103 352 23:49.9 51:235 03:17.9
6 2455 Hannahbelle Peterson 12 -104 -456 23:50.8 15:14.3 03:18.8
7 3192 Katie Ostermiller -114 -570 24:49.4  40:03.7 04:17.4

Team - Custer County Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 367 Team Score (times): 1:51:30.39 Ave Time:22:18.08
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2349 Morgan Vosler 11 5 5 19:11.6 19:11.6 00:00.0
2 2342 Riley Anderson 10 70 75 21:56.2  41:07.8 02:44.6
3 2343 Heather Baker 10 80 155 22:17.2  03:25.0 03:05.5
4 2347 Channing Ellingson 10 101 256 23:38.1 27:03.1 04:26.5
5 2346 Mija Cornelius 9 111 367 24:27.2 51:30.4 05:15.6
6 2345 Sierra Brown 9 -121 -488 26:05.0 17:35.3 06:53.3
Team - Stevensville Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 1:52:09.89 Ave Time:22:25.98
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2513 Tailer Tintinger 9 42 42 21:02.7 21:02.7 00:00.0
2 2512 Heidi Lykins 11 46 88 21:10.8  42:135 00:08.1
3 2511 Erica Lykins 10 95 183 22:56.3  05:09.8 01:53.6
4 2514 Jackqueline Westman 11 97 280 23:09.1 28:18.9 02:06.4
5 2510 Joslyn Carlson 11 105 385 23:51.0 52:09.9 02:48.3
Team - Sidney Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 425 Team Score (times): 1:54:29.42 Ave Time:22:53.88
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2497 Janelle Brien 10 45 45 21:05.1 21:05.1 00:00.0
2 2502 Abby Reitz 10 67 112 21:49.9 42:55.1 00:44.8
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2500 Tessa Hill
2499 Breanna Frank
2501 Brianna Lunderby

Team - Billings Central Catholic

Team Score (places): 559

Bib No Name
2278 Cierra Lave
2279 Elise Neuman
2281 Shay Smith
2280 Margory Orr
2277 Bailey Fox

Team - Butte Central Catholic
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

2305 Abby McGee

Team - Park

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name
2469 Kendyl Pierson
2470 Larissa Saarel
2468 Kaylie Palmer
2471 Sylvie Schoenen

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

12 91
11 110
10 112

Team Score (times): 2:07:14.26

O'All Place
12 82
11 116
10 119
10 120
12 122

O'All Place
12 33

O'All Place
12 10
11 26
12 50
9 72

203 22:38.2  05:33.2 01:33.0
313 24:10.4  29:43.6 03:05.3
425 24:45.8 54:29.4 03:40.7

Finish Position -

Ave Time:25:26.85
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
82 22:26.3  22:26.3 00:00.0
198 24:58.0 47:24.2 02:31.7

317 25:57.0 13:21.2 03:30.8

437 25:58.5  39:19.7 03:32.2
559 27:54.6 07:14.3 05:28.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
33 20:37.2  20:37.2 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

10 19:26.6  19:26.6 00:00.0
36 20:25.0 39:51.6 00:58.3
86 21:209 01:124 01:54.2

158 22:02.7 23:15.1 02:36.0
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10
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10
10
12
10
11
9
10
9
11
12

Page 11



2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

11
11
| Grade |
10
11
11
12
11
11
10

12
11

10

12
11
10
12
10
10

12

Page 12



2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class A Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Page 13



